AuctaHuna 16
06.10.2023 - 10:50

YKeHLwmHbl, 200m BonbHbI CTU/b

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 ns7

2 CYXOPYKOBA Banepus

3 TKAYEBA EnusaBseTta

4 ABAYNA3N30BA EkaTepuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 7

1 CVBALLUOBA Mapraputa

2 TKAYEHKO Mapwus

3 KYH MNMonnHa

4 CTENAHOBA lMonnHa
5 CTYPOBA EBa

6 ObAYEHKO Buonetta

3annbiB 337

1 MABJIEHKOBA Hapgexga

TPONLUKAA Mapus
MONAKOBA AnbbuHa
BYPLIEBA Cothbs
FPUTOPKOK Odapbs

oo b WN

3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 BOPNCOBA EnusaBseTta
MNBAHKOBA AHacTtacus

XMENEBCKA#A Codobst

FMAOKOBA BukTtopus
EPMAKOBA [fapbs

o U WN

3ansibiB 513 7

1 FT'ONNEBA KceHus
YC Onbra
LUEBUEHKO AHHa

XNBEHKO KpuctuHa
KJIMMOBA Buktopus

OO0 hwWN

3annbiB 6 N3 7

1 3NA3ETANHOBA EBa
MOCTO/J NonunHa

LYNbIA AnekcaHgpa
JOHLIOBA Buktopus

o bk WN

3annbiB 7 n3 7

KPABLIOBA AnvHa
BEPLIKAHOBA ApuHa
LLYTOBA [OuaHa
[OMNKAJNO EnnsaseTta
VMIBAHOBA Japbs

g~ WNPRE

CVOOPYEHKO AHrenuna

YYMAYEHKO CseTtnaHa

NMMBOBAPOBA MapuHa

COPOKWVHA AHacTtacus
AABIWEBA AnekcaHgpa

POLLEMKNHA Mapraputa

r/p

2010
2010
2010

2009
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009

2010
2009
2007
2009
2007
2008

2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010

2005
2007
2007
2010
2008
2010

2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008

2005
2005
2008
2007
2008
2008

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KomaHpa

MSACHVKOBCKWiA paiioH
WaxTbl
WaxTbl

Hosouepkacck

TaraHpor
BenokanutBnHckuiA palioH
LaxTbl

LaxTbl

LaxTbl

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
TaraHpor

PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy

[JoHeukan HapogHas Pecny6nvka

LaxTbl

Akcalickuin palioH
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Baraiick
AKCcaWicKunii paioH
AKCcaWicKuii paioH

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
LWaxTbl

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy

WaxTbl
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
LWaxTbl
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
TaraHpor

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[joHy
BosirogoHck

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
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14.
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12.

© &

10.

OwNE oM

3anBoYHOe Bpems

2:57.82
2:40.10
2:42.49

2:37.00
2:33.70
2:30.87
2:32.29
2:34.80
2:37.07

2:28.28
2:28.00
2:23.71
2:24.00
2:28.00
2:28.37

2:21.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:21.00
2:21.00

2:19.17
2:17.43
2:15.50
2:15.70
2:17.82
2:19.50

2:14.00
2:13.00
2:10.00
2:12.91
2:14.00
2:14.07

2:09.82
2:08.00
2:04.20
2:07.00
2:09.50
2:10.00

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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